EE. 11 B/ 2011/ B.Arch

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Syndicate-In-Circulation

The results of S1, S2, S4 and S6 Regular and Supplementary (2008 Scheme) B.Arch

Degree Examinations held in April 2011 as declared by the Board of Examiners are given

below:-
SI.No. Name of Examination No: of No: of Percentage
Candidates passed of pass
appeared
S1 S2 B.Arch Regular and Supplementary
1 ) 118 80 67.79%
(2008 Scheme) April 2011
S4 B.Arch Regular and Supplementary
2 ] 90 74 82.22%
(2008 Scheme) April 2011
S6 B.Arch Regular (2008 Scheme)
3 ) 75 59 78.66%
April 2011
The results (copy enclosed) may be approved. It is proposed to publish the results on
04.01.2012

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




Not to be Published before 04.01.2012

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following are the Provisional lists of Register Numbers of successful candidates at
the S1, S2, S4 Regular and Supplementary, S6 Regular (2008 Scheme) B.Arch Degree
Examinations held in April 2011. The marklists of the candidates in respect of whose registration
there are defects to be rectified will not be sent though their results are released provisionally.
The remaining marklists will be sent to the centers of Examination on or before 31.01.2012.

Applications for scrutiny and revaluation should reach this office on or before 09.02.2012.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



RESULT OF THE S1 S2 B.ARCH DEGREE (2008 SCHEME)

REGULAR AND SUPPLEMENTARY APRIL 2011 EXAMINATIONS

Centre:
Subjects:

Basic Design

BMCI

History of Architecture |
Architectural Drawing
Theory of Design

Basic Computer Graphics
Structural Mechanics |
Geometrical Drawing
Mathematics

—IETMMUO®P

Whole Pass Reg. No. 100 01
10 11 12
22 23 24
34 36 38

Passed in Groups

02
13
25
39

03
14
26

04
15
27

College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram.

05 06
16 17
28 29

07
18
30

Reg. No.

Groups

121

ABCDGHI

131

ABDFGH

135

AFGH

137

ABCDFGHI

143

Gl

144

G

145

CGil

146

147

149

150

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

—|=|—|®O|I|IT|T|—|—|®O|Tm

08
19
32

09
20
33



Centre:

T K M College of Engineering, Kollam

Whole Pass Reg. No. 161 62 65 70 71 72 75 76
79 80 84 89 90 91 93 94 95
99 200 01 02 03 05

Passed in Groups

Reg. No. Groups
163 ABCDEFGHI
164 ABDEFGHI
166 ABDGH
167 ABDFGHI
168 ACDEFGHI
169 ACDEFGHI
173 ADFHI
174 ACDFGH
181 ACDEFGHI
182 ADH
183 ACDEFGHI
185 ACDEFHI
186 ACDEFGHI
187 ACDEFGHI
188 ACDEFGHI
192 ABCDEGH
196 ACDFH
204 ACDEFGH
208 F
211 F
212 F
215 F
217 F
218 G
219 H
223 E
224 EF

Centre:

RESULT OF THE S4 B.ARCH DEGREE (2008 SCHEME)

REGULAR AND SUPPLEMENTARY APRIL 2011 EXAMINATIONS

77
97

Subjects:

IOTMUOm>

. Architectural Design Il

BMCIII
History of Architecture I11

. Architectural Graphics Il

Architectural Acoustics
Environmental Design |

. Computer Application in Architecture
. Structural Mechanics 11l

College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram.

78
98



Passed in Groups

Centre:

Passed in Groups

Whole Pass Reg. No. 300 01 02 03 04 05 06 07
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 29 30 31
34 35 36 37 38 39

Reg. No. Groups
309 ABCDEFG
328 ABCDEFG
340 CH
345 H
346 A
T.K.M College of Engineering, Kollam.

Whole Pass Reg. No. 360 63 64 65 66 67 68 70
73 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82
85 86 87 90 91 92 94 95 96

Reg. No. Groups
361 ACDEFG
362 ADEFG
369 ABCDEFG
374 ABDEFGH
388 ABCDFG
389 ABCDEFG
393 ABDEFG
397 ABCDEFH
400 G
404 F
413 C
414 C

Centre:
Subjects:

ITOMMUOwP

08
20
32

71
83
98

RESULT OF THE S6 B.ARCH DEGREE (2008 SCHEME)

10
21
33

72
84
99

REGULAR AND SUPPLEMENTARY APRIL 2011 EXAMINATIONS

College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram.

Architectural Design IV
BCM V

History of Architecture V
Estimation and Specification

Design of RCC Structures

Interior Design

Builsing Services Electrical Services
Building Services HVAC



Whole Pass Reg.No.:

11

24

35
Passed in Groups

67 68
84 85

Passed in Groups

500 01 02 03 04 06 07 08
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 20
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
36
Reg. No. Groups

505 ABDEFH

519 ABCDEFG

521 ABCDEGH

Centre: T.K.M College of Engineering, Kollam.

Whole Pass Reg.No.: 550 51 55 56 59 60 61 62
69 70 73 75 78 79 80 81
86

Reg. No. Groups
552 ABCDFGH
553 ABCDFGH
554 ABFH
557 ABDG
558 ABCDFGH
563 ABCF
566 ABCDFGH
571 ABCDFGH
572 ABCEF
574 ABCDFGH
576 ABCDEFH
577 ABCFGH
587 ABCDEFH

Ctp/gr/4

09
22
33

64
82

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

10
23
34

65
83



EG VI B/2012
Not to be Published before 04.01.2012

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Provisional list of Register Numbers of the
successful candidates of Second Semester B.Ed. Special Education (Mental
Retardation) Degree Examination, November 2011. The marklists of the
candidates will be sent to the centre where the candidates appeared for the
Examinations.  The candidates who wish to get their answer scripts
revalued/scrutinized should send their applications in the prescribed form with
required fees so as to reach the Controller of Examination on or before
06.02.2012. Marklists will not be issued to the candidates in respect of whom
there are defects to be rectified although their results have been provisionally

released now.

KV M COLLEGE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, CHERTHAILA

First Class with Distinction : 140
First Class : 131 132 134 135 136 137 138 139
Passed in Second Semester Only 133

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram.
Date: .

Ss/c4



