EE. II B / 2011/ B.Arch

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Syndicate-In-Circulation

The results of S1, S2, S4 and S6 Regular and Supplementary (2008 Scheme) B.Arch Degree Examinations held in April 2011 as declared by the Board of Examiners are given below:-

Sl.No.	Name of Examination	No: of Candidates appeared	No: of passed	Percentage of pass
1	S1 S2 B.Arch Regular and Supplementary (2008 Scheme) April 2011	118	80	67.79%
2	S4 B.Arch Regular and Supplementary (2008 Scheme) April 2011	90	74	82.22%
3	S6 B.Arch Regular (2008 Scheme) April 2011	75	59	78.66%

The results (copy enclosed) may be approved. It is proposed to publish the results on

04.01.2012

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Not to be Published before 04.01.2012



UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following are the Provisional lists of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the S1, S2, S4 Regular and Supplementary, S6 Regular (2008 Scheme) B.Arch Degree Examinations held in April 2011. The marklists of the candidates in respect of whose registration there are defects to be rectified will not be sent though their results are released provisionally. The remaining marklists will be sent to the centers of Examination on or before 31.01.2012. Applications for scrutiny and revaluation should reach this office on or before 09.02.2012.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

RESULT OF THE S1 S2 B.ARCH DEGREE (2008 SCHEME) REGULAR AND SUPPLEMENTARY APRIL 2011 EXAMINATIONS

Centre: College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram.

Subjects:

- A. Basic Design
- B. BMCI
- C. History of Architecture I
- D. Architectural Drawing
- E. Theory of Design
- F. Basic Computer Graphics
- G. Structural Mechanics I
- H. Geometrical Drawing
- I. Mathematics

Whole Pass Reg. N	No. 100	01	02	03	04	05	06	07	08	09
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	32	33
34	36	38	39							

Passed in Groups

Reg. No.	Groups
121	ABCDGHI
131	ABDFGH
135	AFGH
137	ABCDFGHI
143	GI
144	G
145	CGI
146	F
147	G
149	Ι
150	Ι
152	Н
153	Н
154	Н
155	G
156	Ι
157	Ι
158	Ι

Centre: T K M College of Engineering, Kollam

Whole Pass	Reg. No	. 161	62	65	70	71	72	75	76	77	78
	79	80	84	89	90	91	93	94	95	97	98
	99	200	01	02	03	05					

Passed in Groups

6	
Reg. No.	Groups
163	ABCDEFGHI
164	ABDEFGHI
166	ABDGH
167	ABDFGHI
168	ACDEFGHI
169	ACDEFGHI
173	ADFHI
174	ACDFGH
181	ACDEFGHI
182	ADH
183	ACDEFGHI
185	ACDEFHI
186	ACDEFGHI
187	ACDEFGHI
188	ACDEFGHI
192	ABCDEGH
196	ACDFH
204	ACDEFGH
208	F
211	F
212	F
215	F
217	F
218	G
219	Н
223	Е
224	EF

RESULT OF THE S4 B.ARCH DEGREE (2008 SCHEME) REGULAR AND SUPPLEMENTARY APRIL 2011 EXAMINATIONS

Centre: College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram.

Subjects:

- A. Architectural Design II
- B. B M C III
- C. History of Architecture III
- D. Architectural Graphics II
- E. Architectural Acoustics
- F. Environmental Design I
- G. Computer Application in Architecture
- H. Structural Mechanics III

Whole Pass Reg. No	. 300	01	02	03	04	05	06	07	08	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	29	30	31	32	33
34	35	36	37	38	39					

Passed in Groups

Reg. No.	Groups
309	ABCDEFG
328	ABCDEFG
340	СН
345	Н
346	A

Centre: T.K.M College of Engineering, Kollam.

Whole Pass Reg. No	. 360	63	64	65	66	67	68	70	71	72
73	75	76	77	78	79	80	81	82	83	84
85	86	87	90	91	92	94	95	96	98	99

Passed in Groups

Reg. No.	Groups
361	ACDEFG
362	ADEFG
369	ABCDEFG
374	ABDEFGH
388	ABCDFG
389	ABCDEFG
393	ABDEFG
397	ABCDEFH
400	G
404	F
413	С
414	С

RESULT OF THE S6 B.ARCH DEGREE (2008 SCHEME) REGULAR AND SUPPLEMENTARY APRIL 2011 EXAMINATIONS

Centre: College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram.

Subjects:

- A. Architectural Design IV
- B. BCM V
- C. History of Architecture V
- D. Estimation and Specification
- E. Design of RCC Structures
- F. Interior Design
- G. Builsing Services Electrical Services
- H. Building Services HVAC

Whole Pass Reg.No.:	500	01	02	03	04	06	07	08	09	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	20	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34
35	36									

Passed in Groups

Reg. No.	Groups
505	ABDEFH
519	ABCDEFG
521	ABCDEGH

Centre: T.K.M College of Engineering, Kollam.

Whole Pass	Reg.No	.: 550	51	55	56	59	60	61	62	64	65
67	68	69	70	73	75	78	79	80	81	82	83
84	85	86									

Passed in Groups

Reg. No.	Groups				
552	ABCDFGH				
553	ABCDFGH				
554	ABFH				
557	ABDG				
558	ABCDFGH				
563	ABCF				
566	ABCDFGH				
571	ABCDFGH				
572	ABCEF				
574	ABCDFGH				
576	ABCDEFH				
577	ABCFGH				
587	ABCDEFH				

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Ctp/gr/4

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Provisional list of Register Numbers of the successful candidates of Second Semester B.Ed. Special Education (Mental Retardation) Degree Examination, November 2011. The marklists of the candidates will be sent to the centre where the candidates appeared for the Examinations. The candidates who wish to get their answer scripts revalued/scrutinized should send their applications in the prescribed form with required fees so as to reach the Controller of Examination on or before 06.02.2012. Marklists will not be issued to the candidates in respect of whom there are defects to be rectified although their results have been provisionally released now.

K V M COLLEGE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, CHERTHALA

First Class with Distinction:			140						
First Class	:	131	132	134	135	136	137	138	139
Passed in Second Semester Only :			133						

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram. Date: .